



**REGULAR SCRAPER KIT
THREE POINT LIFT DISC
TME, THE, TH, & THF SERIES**

<i>REF #</i>	<i>PART#</i>	<i>DESCRIPTION</i>
1	12889	REGULAR SCRAPER BAR HOLDER
2	11139	U-BOLT, 5/8" FOR 3 X 3 (THE, TH, & THF)
	12028	U-BOLT, 5/8" FOR 3 X 2 (TME)
3	T-805	CARRIAGE BOLT, 1/2" X 2" GR. 2
4	9226	FLANGE LOCK NUT, 1/2"
5	T-22	HEX NUT, 5/8"
6	T-24	LOCK WASHER, 5/8"
7	T-265	REGULAR SCRAPER BLADE

<i>REF #</i>	<i>PART#</i>	<i>DESCRIPTION</i>	<i>MODEL USED ON</i>
8	14979	REGULAR SCRAPER BAR, 24"	FRONT - TME716, THE716 REAR - TME716, THE716
	14980	REGULAR SCRAPER BAR, 29"	FRONT - TME916, THE916, TH916 THF916, THE9718, TH9718, THF9718 REAR - TME916, THE916, TH916, THF916
	12307	REGULAR SCRAPER BAR, 33"	FRONT - THE720, TH720, THF720 REAR - THE9718, TH9718, THF9718 THE720, TH720, THF720
	15689	REGULAR SCRAPER BAR, 37"	FRONT - TH920, THF920, TH9722, THF9722 REAR - TH920, THF920, T4X920
	12308	REGULAR SCRAPER BAR, 41"	FRONT - TH724, THF724 REAR - TH724, THF724, TH9722, THF9722